
BT50 Biguacu
ITF Beach Tennis Tour

Week of

31 MAY 2021
City,Country

Biguaçu, BRA

ITF MD
SIGN-IN

Tourn. Key

B-TOUR-BRA-14A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Adonai Pena 
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Friday 04 Jun 2021 18:00 Referee’s Office

No. IPIN Family Name First Name Nat DOB Order Team Member's Signature
7 day
Acc
Points

Entered Rnk Hotel/Phone

1 

 

  

  

 FAN2605009

 ROD2042991

 BARAN

 FONT

 André

 Vinicius

 BRA

 BRA

 14 Feb 1991

 04 Nov 1984

 Main   1

 

 

 

Y

Y

6 

7 

 

 

2 

 

  

  

 FER6393061

 AMD3875428

 FERREIRA

 OLIVEIRA

 Marcus

 Allan

 BRA

 BRA

 05 Oct 1986

 11 Nov 1994

 Main   2

 

 

 

Y

Y

25 

26 

 

 

3 

 

  

  

 GUE2057477

 PER4488203

 GUEDEZ

 PERES DUQUE DE SOUZA

 Ramon

 Miguel

 VEN

 BRA

 19 Aug 1988

 10 Apr 2001

 Main   3

 

 

 

Y

Y

13 

72 

 

 

4 

 

  

  

 POF5593731

 OLI5853515

 POFFO

 SANTOS

 Felipe Andre

 Thales

 BRA

 BRA

 20 Mar 1991

 21 Oct 1986

 Main   4

 

 

 

Y

Y

83 

17 

 

 

5 

 

  

  

 CHA3244069

 MAC3463700

 CHAPARRO

 MACEDO

 Vinicius

 Airton Rodrigues

 BRA

 BRA

 30 Oct 1984

 05 Dec 1992

 Main   5

 

 

 

Y

Y

38 

97 

 

 

6 

 

  

  

 ARO8618876

 MAC6717306

 AROUCA

 SOUSA

 Flavio

 Lucas

 BRA

 BRA

 02 Dec 1988

 20 May 1975

 Main   6

 

 

 

Y

Y

61 

102 

 

 

7 

 

  

  

 PAR7305084

 PAR3732105

 PARONETTO RUSSO

 RUSSO

 Hugo

 Gustavo

 BRA

 BRA

 25 Jan 1995

 15 Jan 2002

 Main   7

 

 

 

Y

Y

92 

82 

 

 

8 

 

  

  

 LUD7679146

 STR4929762

 LUDWIG

 STRAZZACAPPA BARONE

 Andrei

 Ricardo

 BRA

 BRA

 05 Apr 1982

 31 Aug 1983

 Main   8

 

 

 

Y

Y

107 

101 

 

 

9 

 

  

  

 LUZ5229865

 DAN5060714

 CARIANI

 MOLA

 Giovanni

 Daniel

 BRA

 BRA

 17 Sep 2003

 18 May 2003

 Main   9

 

 

 

Y

Y

81 

139 

 

 

10 

 

  

  

 GRI6341270

 RUS1266466

 GRILLI

 RUSSI

 Rodrigo

 Eduardo

 BRA

 BRA

 20 Nov 1979

 09 Feb 1995

 Main  10

 

 

 

Y

Y

111 

122 

 

 

 List Closed:  Signature

 Adonai Pena



BT50 Biguacu
ITF Beach Tennis Tour

Week of

31 MAY 2021
City,Country

Biguaçu, BRA

ITF MD
SIGN-IN

Tourn. Key

B-TOUR-BRA-14A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Adonai Pena 
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Friday 04 Jun 2021 18:00 Referee’s Office

No. IPIN Family Name First Name Nat DOB Order Team Member's Signature
7 day
Acc
Points

Entered Rnk Hotel/Phone

11 

 

  

  

 SAN5896865

 JOA7033441

 SANTOS

 WIESINGER

 Gabriel

 Joao

 BRA

 BRA

 09 Apr 1998

 30 Oct 1985

 Main  11

 

 

 

Y

Y

96 

143 

 

 

12 

 

  

  

 BRA5595861

 GIM2377370

 GARROSSINO BRANCO

 GIMPEL

 Leonardo

 Luiz

 BRA

 BRA

 13 Nov 2001

 29 Jan 1994

 Main  12

 

 

 

Y

Y

163 

84 

 

 

13 

 

  

  

 ALV6354536

 FRI6771603

 ALVES DE MORAES

 FRIEDRICHSEN CANELLAS

 João Pedro

 Daniel

 BRA

 BRA

 13 Apr 1978

 06 Jan 1990

 Main  13

 

 

 

Y

Y

199 

66 

 

 

14 

 

  

  

 DOJ2564282

 NOB7760147

 DOJAS

 NOBRE DE AGUIAR VALLIM

 Hugo Cesar

 Felipe

 BRA

 BRA

 11 Jan 1994

 23 Aug 1976

 Main  14

 

 

 

Y

Y

153 

153 

 

 

15 

 

  

  

 ARA8961725

 NOB2545694

 ARAUJO NOVELLO

 NOBREGA

 Felipe Antonio

 Gabriel

 BRA

 BRA

 04 Oct 1984

 03 Jun 1992

 Main  15

 

 

 

Y

Y

220 

99 

 

 

16 

 

  

  

 BEL7482845

 JAN9868138

 BELO

 JANUARIO

 Matheus

 Adolfo

 BRA

 BRA

 31 Jan 1999

 05 Nov 1987

 Main  16

 

 

 

Y

Y

136 

184 

 

 

17 

 

  

  

 BIS9255565

 ATH8660068

 BISPO

 KARVANIS JR

 Edmilson

 Polyzos

 BRA

 BRA

 08 Jan 1986

 28 May 1987

 Main  17

 

 

 

Y

Y

224 

179 

 

 

18 

 

  

  

 CON2789523

 SAN9890971

 CONSTANZI

 SANTOS

 Mario

 Renato

 BRA

 BRA

 16 Aug 1974

 28 Jun 1991

 Main  18

 

 

 

Y

Y

215 

204 

 

 

19 

 

  

  

 CRI2345700

 LIM6768745

 CRISTIANO MARANHÃO 
RODRIGUES GOMES

 LIMA

 Thiago

 Wagner

 BRA

 BRA

 01 Dec 1989

 28 Dec 1982

 Main  19

 

 

 

Y

Y

273 

189 

 

 

20 

 

  

  

 GON1459688

 ZXX3047485

 GONCALVES

 ZE

 Vitor

 Jose Luiz

 BRA

 BRA

 31 Oct 2001

 26 May 1982

 Main  20

 

 

 

Y

Y

454 

186 

 

 

 List Closed:  Signature

 Adonai Pena



BT50 Biguacu
ITF Beach Tennis Tour

Week of

31 MAY 2021
City,Country

Biguaçu, BRA

ITF MD
SIGN-IN

Tourn. Key

B-TOUR-BRA-14A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Adonai Pena 
Day Date Time Place

 Sign-in deadline: Friday 04 Jun 2021 18:00 Referee’s Office

No. IPIN Family Name First Name Nat DOB Order Team Member's Signature
7 day
Acc
Points

Entered Rnk Hotel/Phone

21 

 

  

  

 ALE7958158

 ZAN9748408

 ALENCASTRO

 BORDIGNON

 Felipe Bresola de

 Ricardo

 BRA

 BRA

 06 Nov 1983

 27 Sep 1989

 Main  21

 

 

 

Y

Y

403 

305 

 

 

22 

 

  

  

 TRI3625924

 OLI9208159

 OLIVEIRA TRINDADE

 OLIVER

 Silnei

 Pablo Fabiano

 BRA

 URU

 21 Mar 1982

 17 May 1973

 Main  22

 

 

 

Y

Y

479 

265 

 

 

23 

 

  

  

 DAS8591951

 SOT2437445

 DA SILVA

 NOGUEIRA

 Anderson Mendonca

 Rafael

 BRA

 BRA

 03 Aug 1986

 25 Nov 1981

 Main  23

 

 

 

Y

Y

371 

479 

 

 

24 

 

  

  

 BRE2605545

 PRI3319080

 BRENNER MAAS

 PRIM

 Igor

 Thiago

 BRA

 BRA

 10 May 1991

 01 Jan 1990

 Main  24

 

 

 

Y

Y

174 

680 

 

 

25 

 

  

  

 POR9270971

 SCH8532851

 PORTE

 SCHMITT

 Natã

 Daniel

 BRA

 BRA

 16 Oct 2000

 24 Nov 1992

 Qual   3

 

 

 

Y

Y

1152 

21 

 

 

26 

 

  

  

 MEL2442848

 PIC8030585

 MELLER BURIGO

 PICKBRENNER DE ALMEIDA

 Rafael

 Gustavo

 BRA

 BRA

 13 Mar 1989

 23 Apr 1997

 Qual   5

 

 

 

Y

Y

1718 

1470 

 

 

27 

 

  

  

 DES2280662

 SEL6978247

 DE SOUZA

 SELON

 Luanderson

 Arthur

 BRA

 BRA

 14 Sep 1993

 11 Jul 1996

 Qual   8

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

464 

 

 

28 

 

  

  

 BUS5031246

 VIT4453214

 BUSNARDO BUEMO

 VITERITTE BADO

 Mateus

 Gustavo

 BRA

 BRA

 12 Dec 2004

 15 Feb 2000

 Qual  10

 

 

 

Y

Y

 

550 

 

 

29 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

30 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

 List Closed:  Signature

 Adonai Pena


